ligne roset

CALIN

Design by
Pascal Mourgue

Description

Calin is like a giant pillow: soft, yet
structured to support correctly for
years to come, with a loose cover
which may be removed for dry
cleaning.

Technical Specifications

Feet are in epoxy aluminum-
lacquered steel oder in natural or
black-stained ash.

Pullmaflex suspension in all cases
except comer seat and footsool,
which have elastic webbing. Seat in
high resilience polyurethane Bultex
foam (26kg/m3 - 1.25kPa) and
polyether foam (28kg/m3 - 4kPa).
Back in polyether foam (25kg/m3 -
1.2kPa) and high resilience
polyurethane Bultex foam (40 kg/m3 -
4 kPa), with interliner in Complexe
(non-woven polyester quilting).

ITEMS WITH ARTICULATED BACKS
OFFER 3 POSITIONS, THE MOST
HORIZONTAL OF WHICH BRINGS
THE DEPTH TO 53 1/4".

IMPORTANT : ITEMS OF CALIN ARE
MADE UP WITHOUT FLOUNCE
DETAIL WHEN UPHOLSTERED IN
MOOD, SPIRIT, TRIANGLE OR DIA
FABRICS.

More info at
www.ligne-roset.com
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SMALL FIRESIDE CHAIR WITH PILLOW DETAIL FIXED BACK METAL
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BASE

Dimensions

H32"- W37"- D41"- SH15" -

Other sizes

small fireside chair with
pillow detail fixed back metal
base

small fireside chair with
pillow detail adjustable back
metal base

large fireside chair with
pillow detail adjustable back
metal base

loveseat with pillow detail
fixed back metal base

Dimensions
H32-"
W37-"
D41-"

SH15-"

Dimensions
H32-"
W37-"
D41-"

SH15-"

Dimensions
H32-"
W45 -"
D41-"
SH15-"

Dimensions
H32-"
We9-"
D41-"

SH15-"



loveseat with pillow detail
adjustable back metal base

small ottoman with pillow
detail metal base

large ottoman with pillow
detail metal base

small fireside chair with
pillow detail fixed back
wooden base

small fireside chair with
pillow detail adjustable back
wooden base

large fireside chair with
pillow detail adjustable back
wooden base

loveseat with pillow detail
fixed back wooden base

loveseat with pillow detail
adjustable back wooden
base

small ottoman with pillow
detail wooden base

large ottoman with pillow
detail wooden base

Dimensions
H32-"
Wwe9-"
D41-"

SH15-"

Dimensions
W37-"
D31-"

SH15-"

Dimensions
W45-"
D31-"

SH15-"

Dimensions
H32-"
wa37-"
D41-"

SH15-"

Dimensions
H32-"
W37-"
D41-"

SH15-"

Dimensions
H32-"
W45 -"
D41-"
SH15-"

Dimensions
H32-"
W69 -"
D41-"
SH15-"

Dimensions
H32-"
W69 -"
D41-"
SH15-"

Dimensions
w37-"
D31-"

SH15-"

Dimensions
Ww45-"
D31-"

SH15-"



